
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Date Recorded= 2009;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909220003
61220

09/22/2009
10:57:38

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WIMBERLY
TEKELA T

Instr
#:20090701000
253380

200908070003
04790

08/07/2009
01:56:06

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SHARPE
APRIL M

Instr
#:20080304000
088350

200912160004
60190

12/16/2009
10:56:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070214000
069140

200904060001
24320

04/06/2009
11:35:18

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WILDER,
STEVEN D

36 23 200701240000
36580

Lot#:16
Book:36 Pg:23
Sub:BENT
CREEK
SECTOR I

200909140003
50620

09/14/2009
02:36:54

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JENNINGS
RITCHIE

8 102 Instr
#:20060907000
442510

Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:102
Sub:WILLOW
GLEN
SECTION
SECTOR

200909220003
61540

09/22/2009
01:01:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee AFFIDAVITS COCKRELL
WILLIAM
PATRICK

29 47 Instr
#:20030903000
583800

Lot#:22
Book:29 Pg:47
Sub:EMERALD
PARC


