Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2009;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909220003 61220	09/22/2009 10:57:38	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WIMBERLY TEKELA T					Instr #:20090701000 253380	
200908070003 04790	08/07/2009 01:56:06	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARPE APRIL M					Instr #:20080304000 088350	
200912160004 60190	12/16/2009 10:56:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070214000 069140	
200904060001 24320	04/06/2009 11:35:18	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WILDER, STEVEN D			36	23	200701240000 36580	Lot#:16 Book:36 Pg:23 Sub:BENT CREEK SECTOR I
200909140003 50620	09/14/2009 02:36:54	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	JENNINGS RITCHIE			8	102	Instr #:20060907000 442510	Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:102 Sub:WILLOW GLEN SECTION SECTOR
200909220003 61540	09/22/2009 01:01:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	COCKRELL WILLIAM PATRICK			29	47	Instr #:20030903000 583800	Lot#:22 Book:29 Pg:47 Sub:EMERALD PARC